
Malgrave Moonlight 2021 Results

Name Club Score 10s Hits

Barebow: Junior Boy

Harry Passingham Mayflower 130 1 24
Jonah van Kleef-Bolton Noak Hill 128 0 27
Archie Richardson Rayleigh 5 0 2

Barebow: Lady

Maddie Speed Chelmsford Tudor Rose 178 2 33
Jenny Poel Chelmsford Tudor Rose DNS

Barebow: Gent

Neil Beardwell Mayflower 253 2 36
Kieron Speed Chelmsford Tudor Rose 136 0 29
David Richardson Rayleigh 132 0 25
Adam Hartley Southend & District AC 124 0 24

Longbow: Lady

Wendy Ingle Southend & District AC 209 2 34

Longbow: GentLongbow: Gent

Dan Gunn Southend & District AC 184 1 33

Compound: Junior Boy

Sean Hale Mayflower 327 15 36

Compound: Lady

Geri Reeves-Nurse Malgrave 330 13 36
Nyssa Arthurton Rayleigh 223 1 36

Compound: Gent

Nigel Pallat West Essex 283 5 36

Recurve: Junior Girl

Mia Rose Coodye Rayleigh Town 293 5 36
Eva van Kleef-Bolton Noak Hill 257 2 35
Dacota Glandfield Mayflower 210 1 35
Bella Bone Malgrave 200 0 34
Mia Weeks West Essex 22 0 11

Recurve: Junior Boy

Stefan Todman Chelmsford Tudor Rose 190 0 35
Fraser Brown Mayflower 148 0 28
Max Passingham Mayflower 86 2 17
Tom Oates Chelmsford Tudor Rose DNS



Name Club Score 10s Hits

Recurve: Lady

Roelien Viljoen West Essex 271 2 36
Grace Tedore Rayleigh Town 254 4 35
Joanne Harrison West Essex 252 2 36
Dawn Tolson West Essex 230 0 35
Danielle Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 195 0 35
Sarah Brightwell Mayflower 183 1 35
Emily Shaw Chelmsford Tudor Rose 169 1 32
Monika Zola Ardleigh 130 0 26
Bev Hickman Southend & District AC 129 0 26
Abigail Harrison-Wright Southend & District AC DNS

Recurve: Gent

Matthew Webb Mayflower 333 14 36
Chris Jordan Chelmsford Tudor Rose 324 11 36
Martin Skinner Chelmsford Tudor Rose 315 6 36
Andrew Devlin West Essex 311 7 36
Wilco van Kleef-Bolton Noak Hill 310 8 36
Sean Fortune West Essex 309 7 36
Russell Sams Southend & District AC 299 6 35
Chris Lowe Ardleigh 294 5 36Chris Lowe Ardleigh 294 5 36
Kevin Arthurton Rayleigh 292 5 35
Dave Cook Ardleigh 287 4 36
Chris Higgins Chelmsford Tudor Rose 286 5 36
Brian Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 283 2 36
Kevin Sykes West Essex 272 2 36
Mick Goss Mayflower 271 2 36
Grant Beswick Rayleigh Town 266 3 36
Matt Prior Mayflower 265 2 36
Simon Brightwell Mayflower 263 0 35
Paul Schapers Malgrave 258 2 36
Daniel Passingham Mayflower 256 3 36
Lee Preston Malgrave 248 1 36
Jim Barnard Rayleigh Town 228 0 36
Jeff Mahoney West Essex 226 2 35
Rob Marshall Malgrave 225 1 35
Paul Greensted Chelmsford Tudor Rose 218 1 36
Gordan Shand Mayflower 212 2 33
Steve Chaplin Southend & District AC 208 1 35
Jack Hickman Southend & District AC 192 1 32
Michael Bush Southend & District AC DNS
Phil Oates Chelmsford Tudor Rose DNS



Name Club Score

Married Couple

Brian Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 283
Danielle Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 195

478

Simon Brightwell Mayflower 263
Sarah Brightwell Mayflower 183

446

Recurve Team

Chris Jordan Chelmsford Tudor Rose 324
Martin Skinner Chelmsford Tudor Rose 315
Chris Higgins Chelmsford Tudor Rose 286
Brian Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 283

1208

Andrew Devlin West Essex 311
Sean Fortune West Essex 309
Kevin Sykes West Essex 272
Roelien Viljoen West Essex 271

11631163

Matthew Webb Mayflower 333
Mick Goss Mayflower 271
Matt Prior Mayflower 265
Simon Brightwell Mayflower 263

1132

Mia Rose Coodye Rayleigh Town 293
Kevin Arthurton Rayleigh Town 292
Grant Beswick Rayleigh Town 266
Grace Tedore Rayleigh Town 254

1105

Paul Schapers Malgrave 258
Lee Preston Malgrave 248
Rob Marshall Malgrave 225
Bella Bone Malgrave 200

931

Russell Sams Southend & District AC 299
Steve Chaplin Southend & District AC 208
Jack Hickman Southend & District AC 192
Bev Hickman Southend & District AC 129

828


